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POCKET WIFI

1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMITED
Price Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea - . - " 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
< - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos = B 280.- = -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBH TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AwduAsDONAS OB WS uHuADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Coverage and Sum Insured

Essential Premium Ultimate
msidodSadovoingUGimquaznoiuwms 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
Adnunwanafitioduludhous:na 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
s dofipufiiotiuluusanal 100,000 200,000 300,000
Js:toodsweSudwdy Enuywenuna 2,000/245u. 3,000/240u. 4,000/24uu
Wuddbuiul ualudioy gugolikiiu 10,000 Foaaliuiu 15,000 gogolikiu 20,000
£ o - 2.
FouthondudsnAnGam 2,000,000 3.000.000 4,000,000
Mldshetumsdoawniadgnduusainanlaun 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
Agetumsidumouasivnadatuidoug 50.000 000
ws:Audefisowsunachous:ina . B8O, 200,000
msdodoyasnduusanaing 50,000 150,000 200,000
ey S ey 50,000 150,000 200,000
Aot doy 1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
uSmsdemdaqmiu 24 doluo ASDUARL ASaUAjU nsauAau
msuandnmsiGumo 100,000 300,000 500,000
AlgHwmsacdnpuSumsIiuno 100,000 300,000 500,000
1,000/60u, 2,000/60u. 4,000/60u
msadwaotiesdu sonilibiie &000 PR =t [Ny
mswarafesTuld s 1,000/65, 2.000/6u 4,000/65u
Sodmnedouovawmsiu goaolihiiu 4,000 gogolikiiu 8,000 gogolixiiu 16,000
msidumuoawinonms 1,000/6ww, 2,000/6w0. 4,000/6vu Line Add Friend
whvudunmomsou gogolihiiu 4,000 gogoliiu 8,000  guacliafiu 16,000
1,000/60u. 2,000/60u. 4,000/68u
mswaromsdatiedu goaoliiivu 4,000 gosoliiiu 8,000 goaoliaiu 165,000
1,000/601. 2,000/60u. 4,000/6vu
Aanudsdwaons:ldudumo godaliiu 4,000 gogolinu 8,000 gogaliu 16,000
Jrndonsonound th 1,000/du/g/ga 5.000/8u/d/g0 5,000/8uls/ya @ siamiravelmart
wWumoua:/rSandwidududd guaoliiu 8,000 qoaclifiu 40,000 acqoluefiu 40,000
msa doudd ” 5 woséacie
uauBmaumo - Loy .000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
mMsyo ESMSIGUMY - 3,000 5,000
aududadadasiasda - 15,000 20,000
msgniiunSonnumdomouay x
ndwidumeludhu 50,000 100,000

unuADUWIISUTW
dwmdudiows:iudsaigs:nio 6 16ou do 85 U

* SubuBuUsAudomuls 1 uooRftogs:K3v 66 - 85 U d=1lu 50%

* ovduouiudsiusismuRsylSlumsv foddusghuunuitEon

« SudusuWsAudumude 1. vooRfidoigsuio 6 1Eou - 10 U aubu 50%
Aurisinod ifiu 1,500,000 uin

VDOI DL

SEs

" - R 2.8 -
drzieafbifuares | Budng 330, Aau inrmRme, gowvile
HIUTWORT, R T0TS AT, A E Ty
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1-4 5u

Essential

627

740
859

985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

s/ (un)

Premium
1.115
1378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
219
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



